504222977 02/10/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4269654

SUBMISSION TYPE: NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT		
		CHANGE OF NAME	CHANGE OF NAME	
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA			
		Name	Ex	ecution Date
STRUERS A/S			11/0)3/2016
RECEIVING PARTY I	DATA			
Name:	STRUE	STRUERS APS		
Street Address:	PEDER	PEDERSTRUPVEJ 84		
City:	BALLEF	BALLERUP		
State/Country:	DENMA	DENMARK		
Postal Code:	DK-275	0		
Property Type		Number		
A 11 11 A 1				
Application Number:		10297835		
CORRESPONDENCE	E DATA			
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i>	E DATA	10297835		ill be sent
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i> <i>using a fax number,</i>	E DATA (I be sent to if provided	10297835 (703)439-2658 the e-mail address first; if that is		ill be sent
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number,</i> Phone: Email:	E DATA	10297835 (703)439-2658 <i>the e-mail address first; if that is</i> <i>; if that is unsuccessful, it will be</i> 571-297-0007 pto@snyderllp.com	sent via US Mail.	rill be sent
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number,</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name	E DATA	10297835 (703)439-2658 the e-mail address first; if that is ; if that is unsuccessful, it will be 571-297-0007 pto@snyderllp.com SNYDER, CLARK, LESCH & CHUN	sent via US Mail.	ill be sent
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number,</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1:	E DATA	(703)439-2658 <i>the e-mail address first; if that is</i> <i>; if that is unsuccessful, it will be</i> 571-297-0007 pto@snyderllp.com SNYDER, CLARK, LESCH & CHUN 950 HERNDON PARKWAY	sent via US Mail.	ill be sent
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number,</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	E DATA	(703)439-2658 the e-mail address first; if that is if that is unsuccessful, it will be 571-297-0007 pto@snyderllp.com SNYDER, CLARK, LESCH & CHUN 950 HERNDON PARKWAY SUITE 365	sent via US Mail.	rill be sent
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number,</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1:	E DATA	(703)439-2658 <i>the e-mail address first; if that is</i> <i>; if that is unsuccessful, it will be</i> 571-297-0007 pto@snyderllp.com SNYDER, CLARK, LESCH & CHUN 950 HERNDON PARKWAY	sent via US Mail.	ill be sent
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number,</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	E DATA	(703)439-2658 the e-mail address first; if that is if that is unsuccessful, it will be 571-297-0007 pto@snyderllp.com SNYDER, CLARK, LESCH & CHUN 950 HERNDON PARKWAY SUITE 365	sent via US Mail.	ill be sent
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number,</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	E DATA	(703)439-2658 <i>the e-mail address first; if that is</i> <i>; if that is unsuccessful, it will be</i> 571-297-0007 pto@snyderllp.com SNYDER, CLARK, LESCH & CHUN 950 HERNDON PARKWAY SUITE 365 HERNDON, VIRGINIA 20170	sent via US Mail.	ill be sent
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number,</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET	E DATA	10297835 (703)439-2658 <i>the e-mail address first; if that is</i> <i>; if that is unsuccessful, it will be</i> 571-297-0007 pto@snyderllp.com SNYDER, CLARK, LESCH & CHUN 950 HERNDON PARKWAY SUITE 365 HERNDON, VIRGINIA 20170 10297835	sent via US Mail. G, LLP	ill be sent
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number,</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	E DATA	10297835 (703)439-2658 the e-mail address first; if that is ; if that is unsuccessful, it will be 571-297-0007 pto@snyderllp.com SNYDER, CLARK, LESCH & CHUN 950 HERNDON PARKWAY SUITE 365 HERNDON, VIRGINIA 20170 10297835 GLENN SNYDER	sent via US Mail. G, LLP	ill be sent

ERHVERVSSTYRELSEN

On the 9th October 2015 the notified amendments for CVR number 15683309 (former registration number A/S 204.896):

"STRUERS A/S" Pederstrupvej 84 DK-2750 Ballerup

domiciled in the municipality of Ballerup have been registered in the records of the Danish Business Authority, whereupon the company has changed its form from A/S to ApS and subsequently is referred to as:

> "STRUERS ApS " Pederstrupvej 84 DK-2750 Ballerup

With secondary names:

KBUS 17 NR.1181 ApS SPG OF 1997 ApS STRUERS HOLDING ApS STRUERS TECH ApS

Copenhagen, 3rd November 2016

anni Krolack

PATENT REEL: 041682 FRAME: 0861

